## L12000018297

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



200241392872

11/05/12--01044--014 \*\*566.25

J. BRYAN

NOV -6 2012

**EXAMINER** 

## STONES & CARDENAS

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

221 SIMONTON STREET, KEY WEST, FL 33040
TELEPHONE (305) 294-0252 FAX (305) 292-5442
WWW.STONESCARDENAS.COM

ADELE VIRGINIA STONES, P.A.

SUSAN M. CARDENAS, P.A.

October 29, 2012

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: TFC Development, LLC / TFC Development, LC

Dear Division of Corporations:

Enclosed please find the following, to be filed in the following order:

- 1) Articles of Dissolution for TFC Development, LLC, document number L12000018297;
- 2) Revocation of Dissolution for TFC Development, LC, document number L03000005532;
- 3) Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for TFC Development, LC (changing name to TFC Development, LLC), document number L03000005532.

Also enclosed is check #16929 in the amount of \$566.25, representing the filing fees. Please process accordingly.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact this office.

Sincerely,

Cindy Sawyer, Legal Assistant for Adele V. Stones, Attorney at Law

Enclosures as stated

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: TFC Development, LLC		
(Name of I	Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
Adele V. Stones	(Name of Person)	
	(Name of Person)	
Stones & Cardenas	元公 2.2 2.2	
	(Firm/Company)	
221 Simonton Street		
16 141 1 71 22212	(Address)	
Key West, FL 33040	ty/State and Zip Code)	
	yromo una zap codo)	
For further information concerning this matter, please	e call:	
Adele V. Stones	at ( 305 ) 294-0252	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	The Part of the Pa
TFC Development, LLC	70 %
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Febre	eruary 6, 2012 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: Septen	mber 18, 2012
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the lim 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back of the control of the	mited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section cover letter).  Ders of the limited liability company
written consent of all of the member	iers of the littled hability company
5. CHECK ONE:	
	ne limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the	ne debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
<ol> <li>All remaining property and assets have been distri rights and interests.</li> </ol>	ributed among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the con	ompany in any court.
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	ne satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
ignatures of the members having the same percentage of	of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution
Signature	Printed Name
	James A. Nichols

FILING FEE: \$25.00